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Member : National ck Exchange of lndia Ltd. (NSE)

The Calcutta ck Exchange Ltd. (CSE)

Depository Participant : National Securities Depositories Ltd. (NSDL)

CIN No. : L67 120W8 1992P1C05683 1

Date: 12'02-2021

To,
iL oeputy General Manager (Listing)

,.p, oi CorPorate Services

BSE Ltd

" Floor -25 P.J'Tower

Dalal Street

Vlurnbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/ Madam 
company code - 530171-

pursuant to. Regulation 33 .1,SFBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regutations, zors, iJe uttu"tl"r:t,o rii#ai;a n-r"fr"r#it*"rtGr the Qu rter Ended 31"'

December, zazo u.ongwilh cash *"tI *Jiimited ntJ"* RTott issued bv the Statutory

I"aii*t "rthe 
compiny for your record'

The above Unaudited Financiar Resurts have been reviewed by the Audit committee of the

Board at its meeting t"tA ott 12ft February 2021'

The said Unauditgd Financiat Results have also been taken on record and approved by the

Board of Directors of the company * irt *l.li"g held on 12tr February 2021'

Please acknowledge the receipt & do the needful'

Thanking You'

Yours faithfullY,
For Daulat Securities Ltd

Compliance Officer

CC TO, The Listing Department

TheCalcuttaStockExchangeLtd.
Kolkata ,,

A StBl lnitiollvr

Regd. Office : 86, Canning Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 001

Phones : 033460041 751417714178 o Fax : 91:334600-4175
Mobile : gB3O223TgO o E-mail : daulatsec@hotmail.com, luniasp@yahoo.com
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Daulat Securities Limited

PART.1 Infacs)

sl.

No.

Particulars

3 months

ended

31.-1,2-2020

Preceding

3 months ended

30-09-2020

Corresponding

3 months ended

in the previous

31-12-2019

Year to date

figures for

prevrous year

period ended

3t-12-2019

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)
1,

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Revenue from operations

Other income
64.88

9.91,

26.15

1.0.04

2.15

5.5s

1.47.18

23.95

(s2.es)

29.55

(101.43)

43.87

Total income 74.79 36.r9 7.70 171,.13 (23.40) (s7.s6)
Expenses

a) Employee benefits expense

b) Depreciation and amortisation expense

c) Other expenses

5.75

17.07

5.54

1.00

3.81

3.55

5.98

16.50

1.00

27.58

\2.07

22.48

17.88

3.22

28.42
Total expenses 22.82 10.35 9.53 45.08 34.55 49.52

51,.97

51,.97

5'l.,.97

51,.97

500.00

lgures):

1.04
',.,.04

ts

25.84

25.84

I

25.84

25.84

500.00

0.52

0.52

(1.83)

(1.83)

(1.83)

(1.83)

500.00

-0.041

-0.041

126.05

126.05

L26.05

126.05

500.00

2.52

2.52

(s7.es)

(s7.e5)

(s7.es)

(s7.es)

500.00

-1,.1,6

-1.L6

(107.08)

(107.08)

(0.30)

(0.30)

(106.78)

(22.1e)

(22.1e)-

(128.sn)

500.00 l

,2.58

-2.58

1)

2)

3)

The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and. thereafter approved by the Board of
Directors at their meetings held on 12th Feburary,2021.

statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid Financial Results

The Company is in the business of Share Broking & Depository seryices segment and as such there are no
separate "Operating reportable segments as per Indian Accounting Standard Segments" (Ind AS 10g) and thus,
seglnent reporting under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requfuements) Regulations,
2015 is not aPPlicable. Hence. information relating to primary segment (including segment revenue, segment
results, segment assets and segment liabilities) are not required to be disclosed.

Previous quarte$/ year figures including figure as on the date of transition have been rcgrottped/ rearranged
wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with those of the current qu a*ei 1 year .

5) Nature of capital market in which Company operates is such that quarterly results are not indicative of
likely annual results

4)

Place of Signature: Kolkata
Date : 12th Feburary, 2021,

flimitea
For Daula

:F
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DAULAT SECURITIES LIMITET)

Assets and Liabilities statement as on 31st December, 2OZO

Particulars As at 31st December As at 31st March
r. ASSETS 

I(1) Non-curuent assets

[a) Property, Plant and EquiPment

li"'iff:]il:h'
(ii) Other financial assets

(c) Deferred tax assets I net)

(al Other non-current assets

(2) Current assets
(a) Inventories

tb) Financial assets

ti) Trade and other receivables

[ii) Cash and cash equivalents

[iii) Loans

[iv) Other financial assets

Total Assets

II. EQUITYAND LIABILITES
(1) Equity

ilities
ilities
OQ
bs

ancial liabilities

liabilities I net)

s

ilities
yables
ro & Small Enterprises
er than Micro & small En

ncial liabilities
t liabilities
abilities [Net)
quity and Liabilities

7,272,096

29,541,,049

20,536,219

1,,15 5,15 0 58,504,5L4

87 ,717 ,633

6,303,842

54,5 3 5,3 01

82,599,5 54

63,728,500 64,722,943

2,54I,405
2,1,93,594

L3,069,507

72.105

5 0,0 00,000

7 4,4t9.5 53 r24,4L9,553

535,628

18,266,966

5 0,000,000

61,,81,4,27 6

L37,134,855

L11,,81,4,27 6

3,256,733

22,063 ,846

603,895

65,000

211,264

2,655.469

15,733,1,44

2,200,000

333 ,823

L46,222,I48 L37,134,855



DAULAT SECURITIE,S LIMITED

Cash Flow Statement for the Period Ended 31st December 2020

PARTICULARS AMOUNT(Rs.) As at 31.12.2020

A

B

C

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Net Profit Before Tax

Adjustments for:

Operating Profit before Workiog Capital Changes

Adjustments for:
Increase/ Decrease in Investments

Increase/ Decrease in Other Financial Assets

Invrease/Decrease in Non Current Assets

Increase /Decrease in Inventories

Trade and Other Receivables

Other Current Financial Assets

(Increase) /Decrease in Loans

Payables

Other F inanci al Liabilities

Other Cument Liabilities

Increase in Borrowings

Cash generated from operations

Income Tax paid

Net Cash flow from Operating activities

CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
(Increase)iDecrease in Long Term Loans And Advances

Decrease in Fixed Assets

Net Cash used in Investing activities

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES ,

Proceeds from Issue of Equity Share

Expense for Increase in Authorised Capital

Net Cash used in financing activities

126.05

29.90

(s7.6e)

(2.2t)
9.94

17.22

(6.22)

s.70

(34.0e)

(4.00)

0.r2

6.04

(e.68)

126.05

(3s.2e)

3.2s

87.51

(9.68)

Net increase in cash & Cash Equivalents

Opening Cash and Cash equivalents

Closing Cash and Cash equivalents

77.82

21 .94

99.76

Cash & Cash

Cash in Hand

Cash at Bank

Cash & Cash

Equivalents

equivalents as stated

m*"
tT-c &iY



?. D. RANDAR K CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

rndependent^"ln::,.*:"Ji?,fiilffii6:#3#;ilii:1:1Ti:ff1[TlJ*']::i'iU''*i"l",T[X
pursuant to the Regul

arnended

Revierv RePort to'

Th. Boutd o[ Directors

M/s Daulat secu.ues Limited 
1" ) ^+^! lts of M/s Daulat securities

wehavereviewed,Tffi",:l1l',J;il:1"il:i;iJffi:T:iiHt*l:fi,}:.j",.itlHhil:',T'"?Hil}i

:#Jl..|TJ,:T,il,T:?:ffii ""fitffmX3;"ffi:fi,[:, 
"Xi; u. *ooin"a bv circurar no

ffi;; obligation and Disclosure !

l,*Jtrlt'rb'rsol;is outtoJulv le'20ie' 
ffi:#.:'r:ilT;:?::t::

rhis statement is the responsibiri":l:T,i",Tj:llltTlTffffi##rT:Trx;;rrrr*puliT Act,2013

Directors has been preoared in accordan?llH;"r" fr"*'iu* '"*:f:::"ffi;';;;; in tndia . our

.-*"TI**;ffi 
,l,,*^.:**,[Jiffi n:'-Jlfl T::[trrTr*,'::.ff

responsibility ,, a orr. , r"o"n on these financial statements 
sRE) 2410, 'Review oflnterim

we conducted our review in accordance with the *t'"u*|]l*']|til.T:r':r,'-til|iT,'*'*'1*: "^t^:n'n*'u

Financial rnrorru,ion 
pt'to'*ta u: , ""i'o*;;t;"'":*i$iffiifr}:i;il:T'::;

Accountants of rndia. rhis standard isstatement. A review tt tj;;:;Ji;;;;;r."rre 
than an

to whether trtt r,,nun"'ul statements 
' 

0"""""i outu una thus provide iess assuran'

companv o.*";;i;;u-*ayt*' , *";;;;;'*o'"" an audit opinion'

audit' We rl*t ""i'noformed 
an a 

-r,^r^a ,,:::*" to our attention that causes.us to believe that the

Based on our i$llj;iil1T3lfr#F'i*o'"0*"d-illccordance 
wi

u*o*p*vin nJ#;;il: or,t.co*nunt#f,:lj.1l1;tl'JJ;
Accounting S 

tosed the information t"lutt":^;" l, .l5. including the n 
c

practices and ,"lorur" Requirements) 
Regulations' 2C t5' in

SEBI (Listing iany material misstatement'

to be disclos 
i any material misstateme

For P D' Randar & Co'

prace - Korkata ;llfi:t#,:;iKll""'u

Date- flAzlT\Ll
Partner
t t** No' 302753

uDIN : - zi-o ist tAAAc Jv74r

LKATA. TOO 013

com


